THLM
PROGRAMMABLE TIMER WITH SOLID STATE OUTPUT
TEMPORISATEUR STATIQUE PROGRAMMABLE
AMERICAS.
Tel: +1 714-736-7599
EUROPE.
Tel: +33 3 87 97 31 01

SF402-1F
SFE472
NUMBERING SYSTEM
SYSTEME DE REFERENCES
THLM 72 H 4 YWZ
Basic series designation | Référence de base
① Operating voltage | Tension d’alimentation (24, 36, 48, 72, 110)
② Mounting styles | Fixations (A, B, C, D, J, K, H)
③ Terminal types | Types de sorties (1, 2, 4, 8)
④ Coding keys for H mounting style | Clés de codage pour fixation H
Example: THLM 110 H4 YWZ
① OPERATING VOLTAGE
TENSION D’ALIMENTATION
For other operating voltage, please contact the factory
Pour d’autres tensions : nous consulter.
Electrical characteristics / Caractéristique électriques
Nominal operating voltage (Un)
Tension nominale (Un)
24 Vcc 36 Vcc 48 Vcc 72 Vcc 110 Vcc
Minimum operating voltage
Tension minimale
16,8 Vcc 25 Vcc 40 Vcc 50 Vcc 77 Vcc
Maximum operating voltage
Tension maximale
33 Vcc 45 Vcc 60 Vcc 90 Vcc 137 Vcc
Maximum current consumption at Un
Consommation maxi en régime établi sous Un
25 mA 25 mA 25 mA 25 mA 25 mA
THLM
PROGRAMMABLE TIMER WITH SOLID STATE OUTPUT
TEMPORISATEUR STATIQUE PROGRAMMABLE
② MOUNTING STYLES
TYPES DE FIXATIONS
③ TERMINAL TYPES
TYPE DE SORTIES
Dimensions in mm
2 / 4
Tolerances, unless otherwise specified, ±0.25mm
THLM
PROGRAMMABLE TIMER WITH SOLID STATE OUTPUT
TEMPORISATEUR STATIQUE PROGRAMMABLE
3 / 4
④ CODING CHART FOR H MOUNTING
TABLEAU DE CODAGE POUR FIXATION H
Except otherwise specified, the coding keys for mounting style H is as defined in the coding table.
Sauf indication contraire, le codage pour la fixation H est défini dans le tableau de codage.
PITIMING DIAGRAL
DIAGRAMME DES TEMPS
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
SCHEMA
Operating voltage
Tension d’alimentation
24 Vcc 36 Vcc 48 Vcc 72 Vcc 110 Vcc
Coding
Codage
YUY YYX YVY YWY YXY
THLM
PROGRAMMABLE TIMER WITH SOLID STATE OUTPUT
TEMPORISATEUR STATIQUE PROGRAMMABLE
4 / 4
TIMING PROGRAMMATION
PROGRAMMATION DU TEMPS
Intermediate time delay may be obtained by multiple wiring.
Example: for 12 s = 8 s + 4 s, connect C3 and C4 to B3.
Les temporisations intermédiaires peuvent être obtenues par câblages multiples.
Exemple: pour un temps de 12 s = 8 s + 4 s, connecteur C3 et C4 à B3.
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
CARACTERISTIQUES GENERALES
NOTES